
Fransiska Diana Ica
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 28-Nov-2022 10:18AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1898693360
File name: Fransiska_Diana_Ica.docx (38.61K)
Word count: 527
Character count: 3777



3



2

4

9



1

1

2

5

7

8



6

10



24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

24%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 4%

3 3%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 2%

8 1%

9 1%

Fransiska Diana Ica
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to St. Ursula Academy High School
Student Paper

docplayer.info
Internet Source

library.unmer.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

ariyantidwiastuti.blogspot.com
Internet Source

fexdoc.com
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

zbook.org
Internet Source



10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.neliti.com
Internet Source


